VisionQuestCE.com | 1-800-892-6373
Larger than life images - Project images up to 100” in size
Project images larger than life.  With VisionQuest projector technology you can create
images up to 100” in size.  Only VisionQuest projectors use V-Bulb technology which
allows for longer lasting bulbs that are also economical to replace, saving hundreds of
dollars over the life of the projector.  Create your own little movie theater or use the VQP-
1000L for presentations.
VQP-1000L
Digital Projector
Digital Projector Series
Audio / Video
Power
Weight & Dimensions
Inputs & Outputs
Description
• Display Technology
• Optimal Resolution
• Supported HD Resolutions
• Lamp Power
• Picture Aspect Ratio
• Screen size
• Brightness
• Contrast
• Projection Methods
• Keystone Correction
• Speakers
• PIP
• TV Tuner
• Component Inputs
• S-Video
• Composite Video Input
• Audio Input
• VGA 15 Pin RGB Input
• HDMI
• Power Requirements
• Max Power Consumption
• Dimensions of Unit (W x D x H)
	 *Not including lens
• Net Weight
• Regulations
• UPC Code
VisionQuestCE.com | 1-800-892-6373
VQP-1000L
LCD
640 x 480
720p, 1080i
150W
4:3 Native / 16:9 Capable
72-150”
1500
600:1
Front / Ceiling
± 20 Degrees
5W x 2
PC and HDMI only
No
1
1
1
1 RCA
1
1 4:3 Only
120V AC, 60Hz
200W
298mm x 210mm x 120mm
6Kgs
CCC, CE
715622000696
Optional Accessories from VisionQuest
Projector Lamp Ceiling Mount Electric Screen